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Residential Energy Efficiency Mtg - agenda and parking instructions
Energy Efficiency Meeting Agenda_Oct 9.docx

Nexsen Pruet Parking Map.pdf

This is a reminder of our meeting this Tuesday at Nexsen Pruet in Columbia to discuss funding for energy efficiency
upgrades for low income homeowners. Our presenters are with Deutsche Bank and The Mark Group — Jamie


mailto:Julie%20Ducworth%20%3Cjducworth@libertyfellowshipsc.org%3E
mailto:Christopher.Jacobi@duke-energy.com
mailto:RCALCATERRA@CEPCI.ORG
mailto:Mike.Couick@ecsc.org
mailto:KennethS@scccl.org
mailto:NAKEEAH.GARLAND@SCANA.COM
mailto:ejholmes@santeecooper.com
mailto:fhoward@scana.com
mailto:IMCEAMAILTO-SaraHR+40scwf+2Eorg@135SouthMain.com
mailto:KJACKSON@scana.com
mailto:ALancaster@energy.sc.gov
mailto:BLONG@scana.com
mailto:LLord@nexsenpruet.com
mailto:clove@scana.com
mailto:robinsonrr@wofford.edu
mailto:mrtye@santeecooper.com
mailto:laura.varn@santeecooper.com
mailto:reid@nrgyl.com
mailto:director@sustainabilityinstitutesc.org
mailto:ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
mailto:jenni@cvsc.org
mailto:HeatherAnderson@scsenate.gov
mailto:jjohnson@libertyfellowshipsc.org
mailto:award@wardedwards.com
mailto:ben@scwf.org
mailto:Dukes.Scott@regstaff.sc.gov
mailto:TJerman@energy.sc.gov
mailto:jjohnson@libertyfellowshipsc.org
mailto:LLord@nexsenpruet.com
mailto:laura.varn@santeecooper.com
mailto:bwaring@regstaff.sc.gov
mailto:jamie.rantanen@db.com
mailto:jeff.bartos@markgroup.com

Rantanen and Jeff Bartos. Also presenting to the group will be Jeffrey King with the Clean Economy Center. These
three will be attending via video conference from Philadelphia. Attached is the meeting agenda, and below are the
logistics.

For more information on our presenters:
The Mark Group
Clean Economy Center

Residential Energy Efficiency Collaborative Group Meeting
Tuesday, October 9

1:00 - 3:00 PM

Nexsen Pruet, 7th Floor Partners Room

1230 Main Street, Columbia (parking instructions attached)

Julie C. Ducworth

Connectivity Manager

Liberty Fellowship

135 South Main Street, 10th Floor
Greenville, SC 29601
864-241-5444 PHONE
803-465-1198 CELL
jducworth@libertyfellowshipsc.org
www.libertyfellowshipsc.org
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